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2013-0410 Communication

In Committee

Communication regarding Teen Karma Night Club at 6922 W. Orchard St.

Introduced: 6/25/2013

COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION

Controlling Body: License & Health Committee
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oxTY AT THE CENTE'?

WEST ALLIS

June 19, 2013

Lauri Ann Purcell
719 W. Madison Dr.
Delavan, WI 53115

Dear Ms. Purcell:

CITY CLERK/ITREASURER’S OFFICE
414/302-8200 or 414/302-8207 (Fax)
www.westalliswi.gov

Paul M. Ziehler

City Admin. Officer, Clerk/Treasurer
Monica Schultz

Assistant City Clerk

Rosemary West

Treasurer's Office Supervisor

The Chairman of the License & Health Committee orders that you appear at its meeting
on Tuesday, June 25, 2013, at 6:00 P.M. in the Common Council Chambers, West Allis City
Hall, 7525 W. Greenfield Ave. regarding Teen Karma Night Club at 6922 W. Orchard St.

Sincerely,
}/l/l MLA- %&i/
N
: O
Monica Schultz '
Assistant City Clerk

/amn



Ann Neff

From: Jessica Johnson

Sent: Friday, May 24, 2013 10:52 AM
To: Ann Neff

Subject: FW: Tanner Paul events
Attachments: Karma Night Club.docx

From: Chad Evenson

Sent: Friday, April 12, 2013 2:59 PM

To: Police Administration

Cc: Clint Corwin; Todd Clementi; Trever Pasdera; Caleb Porter; Scott Waarvik
Subject: Tanner Paul events

To all = While conducting research this afternoon, Crime Analyst Chrisie Hunter located the attached flyers promoting
parties for ages 16+ at Tanner Paul, AKA: Karma Night Club, 6922 W. Orchard St. — Apparently this event began last
Friday, April 5™...

Lt. Evenson

From: Chrisie Hunter

Sent: Friday, April 12, 2013 2:50 PM
To: Chad Evenson

Subject: knc

Chrisie Hunter

Crime Analyst

West Allis Police Department
11301 W. Lincoln Ave.

West Allis, WI 53227
414-302-8075

414-302-8099 (fax)
chunter@westalliswi.gov




Ann Neff

From: Jessica Johnson

Sent: Friday, May 24, 2013 10:52 AM

To: Ann Neff

Subject: FW: Tanner Paul-Karma Night Club
Ann,

Did this make it on the agenda last month? | just want to make sure it was addressed.
~jess

From: Charles Padgett

Sent: Monday, April 15, 2013 11:59 AM

To: Jessica Johnson

Subject: FW: Tanner Paul-Karma Night Club

Please bring for discussion at the next license and health meeting as suggested by Jenna.

Thanks,

Chuck

From: Jenna Merten

Sent: Monday, April 15, 2013 11:45 AM

To: Charles Padgett

Subject: RE: Tanner Paul-Karma Night Club

Hi Chuck,
Thanks for the update. Can you please have Jessica refer the matter to the L&H Committee? I am hoping the
Committee will take some action against Tanner Paull b/c the representative of the lodge promised this would

never happen again.

Thanks
Jenna

From: Charles Padgett

Sent: Sunday, April 14, 2013 8:21 AM

To: Jenna Merten; Ron Versnik; Anthony Spath
Subject: FW: Tanner Paul-Karma Night Club

Jenna,

FYI....

Ron & Tony,

Please let me know if we have issues during your shift and keep an eye on it again.

Thanks,



Cchuck

From: Todd Clementi

Sent: Saturday, April 13, 2013 4:24 PM

To: Charles Padgett; Chad Evenson

Cc: Chris Marks; Trever Pasdera; Jeff Nohelty
Subject: Tanner Paul-Karma Night Club

Gentlemen,

At your request officers made a walk through at Tanner Paul shortly after 2200hrs to check on the festivities. We found
that this event does not appear to draw many people till later in the evening. At the time of our visit we found approx.
20 people at the event other than the workers. | made contact with the new business owner Lauri Purcell along with the
manager Roland Brown. We checked the bar area and found that they had removed all the bottled alcohol from that
area and locked the coolers. The bottled alcohol was moved into the kitchen area which Lauri assured me would either
be locked or attended to by Brown or herself.

I expressed some of the police departments concern with events of this nature and provided her some tips to make sure
it functions with minimal disruption to the community. Purcell said they intend to have security on site for each event
and were pleased with the representation they had the week prior. They indicated the security staff was diligent about
searching patrons and making sure a certain dress code was adhered to. | advised Purcell to contact the City Attorney’s
office in the future to get information on what ordinances specifically apply to the events she is hosting so she is sure to
be in compliance. Purcell was very receptive to officers suggestions and appeared to be happy that we intended to
check in on occasion to insure an orderly event.

| created an update(13-015243) for our walk through so both Purcell’s and Brown’s name would be in our system for the
future.

Hopefully this covered the things you wanted looked into.

Todd Clementi
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